
Deconectari programate Rezina - 08.01.2024-14.01.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-10
08:30:00

2024-01-10
16:00:00

REZINA STR.PIROGOV1,2 PT426CR5F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-01-11
08:30:00

2024-01-11
16:00:00

REZINA STR.PIROGOV3,4 PT426CR5F13
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-01-12
08:30:00

2024-01-12
16:00:00

REZINA STR.PIROGOV5 PT426CR5F9
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ


